Front View
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
10/14

20’
15’
HOW TO ORDER
SP2983
3° Narrow Beam Spotlight
LED Array
Catalog
Number
Color
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI
SP2983W27 White 21W 2700K 80
SP2983W55 White 21W 5500K 70
SP2983W65 White 21W 6500K 70
SP2983R Red 21W 622.5K
wavelength N/A
SP2983B Blue 21W 472.5K
wavelength N/A
SP2983G Green 21W 525K
wavelength N/A
Initial
Lumens
950